# Juego:

JUGADORES

Daniel Tomas

Reinier Perez (Pocholo)
Lazaro Hernandez (Yayo)
Fidel Gonzalez

Miguel Savon

Yanko Zuaznabar
Frank Pereira

Deivys Ramos

Norge Savigne

Adrian Victores
Yasmany Lazo

Marcos Velazquez
Total

EQUIPOS
Dofia Alicia
Retadores

LANZADORES

Juan L. Contreras
Yasmany Lazo

Reinier Perez (Pocholo)
Total

Jonrones

Lazaro Hernandez (Yayo) (1)
Marcos Velazquez (1)

Yasiel H. Aimeida (1)
Enrique Mustelier (2)

Dobles

Reinier Perez (Pocholo) (1)
Lazaro Hernandez (Yayo) (1)
Alexander Vizcaino (2)
Leudis Romero (1)

Victor Pefia (1)

Raidel Bueno (1)

Triples

Fidel Gonzalez (1)

Deivys Ramos (1)

Norge Savigne (1)

Yasiel H. Almeida (1)

Eliovis Lopetey (1)
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RESUMEN DEL JUEGO
IV TORNEO DEL CONTE

Todos contra Todos

Dofia Alicia
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1 0 3 2
1 0 0 1
1 0 0 O
0O 0 1 0
0O 0 0 O
0O 0 1 1
2 0 3 O
0O 0 1 0
0O 0 1 1
2 0 0 O
0 0 0 1
0O 0 0 1
7 0 10 7

CL SO BB DB

5 0 3 O
5 0 0 O
7 0 1 O
17 0 4 O
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PCL
105,00
35,00
24,50
35,70

AVE

667
667
1000
333

333
1000
1000

667

667

586

AVE
750
857
500
621

Tt
JUGADORES
Alexander Vizcaino
Leudis Romero
Yasiel H. Almeida
Enrique Mustelier
Jose A. Velazquez
Eliovis Lopetey
Victor Pefia
Yuniesky Pimentel
Hailer Madrigal
Ernesto Diaz
Iran Cruz
Raidel Bueno
Hector Catoira
Total

LANZADORES

Adrian Rodriguez P.

Leudis Romero
Total

Gana

Leudis Romero
Pierde
Yasmany Lazo

12/11/2023

Rafael Conte
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CL SO BB DB

5 0 1 O
100 0 6 O
15 0 7 O
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PCL
105,00
19,09
26,25

AVE
667
500

1000
667

500
1000
500
333

1000
667
621

AVE
800
542
586



